L07000105690

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(A	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(B	lusiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



02/19/20--81604--020 ++69.00







UUVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

Design Related Llc

SUBJECT.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return an correspondence concerning uns matter to the tonowing:

Milena Paparoni

Name of Person

Design Ketaten Lie

2465 NE 135 street

-- Design Related U.C. Firm/Company 2465 NE 135 strevet

NORD MHAMI PLOOTAL

North Mlami #L 33181 City/State and Zip Code

milena.paparoni@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

FOR DITUER INHORMATION CONCERNING LINE INSUES, PREASE CADI:

Milena Paparoni

Name of Person

344-7017 at (_____ Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

UNCIDEDT IF S CONCE WE THE WANNAM MOREHAL

S25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

POPEBIO EXTING

-----**Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

MATTER MANATERAS **Registration Section Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallabasaa 121 20202

	T TICLES OF (AMENUMENI O ORGANIZATIO DF	N	
LESSIGN MELINES LA DES (Name of the Lin	ign Lelc nited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ted LLC Liability Company)	ur records.)	_ and assigned
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed on <u>10/18/20</u> 95690)7	_ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name</u>	<u>of the limited liab</u>	ility company here:		
The new name must be น้ำรบกฐนาจำลังไข and contain น้ำย	ພົວເບັ່ນ "ໂລແຄໂເບ້ ໂ.ໂລບັກັ	hiy Company," the designat	ບກ ີເປັດີ ທະນຳຄະເມນິກເ	mation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appl		370 NE 80 Terrace Mi		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		3465 NE 135 street No	rth Miami FL 33138	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>E BOX)</u>			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office a	ddress on our records	enter the name of	f the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office addr	ess here:		<u>enter the manne o</u>	The new registered
Mattio di New Rédisierea videnti	Hileno	Paparon	i í	
New Registered Office Address:	370 NE 80 terrac	ce /	•	
-	······································	Enter Florida stree	1 address	
	Miami		, Florida	<u> </u>
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent-	9.00 <u>7</u>		and the second sec
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the pro-	ed agent and agree	e to act in this capacit	y. I further agree	to comply with the

provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605 F S Or if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited hability company has been notified in writing of this change.

مې د

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added or removed from our records:

.

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

1110	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
<u>HGR</u>	Jose Enrique Presti	Nunez	LI-TAdd
		321 NE 2644 ST	
		#518 Mam1 #1 33137	DChange
			CIAdd
			🗇 Remove
			ElChange
			LIAdd
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Change
			Ūлdd
			🗆 Remove
			ElChange
			ElAdó
			_ 🗆 Remove
			_ Change
			_ ElChange

13. If amending any other mior mation, enter changes) here. (Allach udditional sheets, if hereasury.)

Jose Oviedo 34%

Tose Eprinter	e Prest: Nuñez		
en congo	t fresh wonez	337-	·
<u> </u>			
<u> </u>			
	·······		
• <u> </u>			
	date of filing: 02/13/2020		

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed

174164 <u>02 - 13 - 1</u>	2020		
	egen	-Rei	
	Signature of a member	or authorized representative of a member	
·····	filena	Paparoni	
	Typed	or printed name of signee	